

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM APPLICATION

The GSGA Junior Tour has established a Financial Assistance Program to provide discounts on its membership fees and event entry fees for those that qualify under the guidelines set forth below. To request financial assistance, please complete this application and email, fax or mail it, along with a complete copy of all parent/guardian's most-recent U.S. federal tax forms where applicant is listed as a dependent, to the GSGA Junior Tour office.

The GSGA Junior Tour agrees to protect the confidentiality of all information provided as part of this application process and will use it only for determining if an applicant qualifies for financial assistance. After a final determination has been made and communicated regarding an applicant's financial assistance, the GSGA Junior Tour will destroy all federal tax forms which have been submitted as part of the application process. The GSGA Junior Tour will retain this written application for its records.

<u>JUNIOR GOLFER INFORMATION</u> Note: Separate applications must be submitted for Junior Tour members within the same family.
NAME:
HOME ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE: () MALE FEMALE DATE OF BIRTH:/
EMAIL:
PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME:
PHONE: (
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME:
PHONE: (